
 

Price list — Spotlight 
 

 
SPOTLIGHT 

 
SEK 

 
DKK 

 
NOK 

 
EUR 

Application fee 1 
The fee includes financial and legal review as well as background checks. 

 
195 000 

 
140 000 

 
195 000 

 
19 500 

Canceled process 2 100 000 71 500 100 000 10 000 

Monthly fee, including 

- Exchange fee 

- Support regarding regulatory compliance and information 
provision. 

- Press release system 

- Insider logbook system 

- News coverage by independent news agencies 

- Investor relations website 

- Subscription service 

- Independent analyze upon IPO 

24 000 17 500 24 000 2 400 

Delisting fee 140 000 100 000 140 000 14 000 

Share Issue 
Please note that the fee applies to all issues requiring a memorandum 

or prospectus, such as a preferential rights issue or general public 

distribution share issue. 

 
45 000 

 
32 000 

 
45 000 

 
4 500 

Set-up fee for new instrument 
For example, TR, BTA, UR, BTU, TO. 

12 000 8 600 12 000 1 200 

Corporate events 
For example, split/merger/re-registration/name change. 

12 000 8 600 12 000 1 200 

 
SPOTLIGHT SELECT 3 

    

Monthly fee, including 

- As above and, 

- Quarterly independent analyze 

- Participating at yearly filmed investor event 

33 000 23 500 33 000 3 300 

 

 

Any price adjustments are communicated 30 days before they come into effect. This price list is valid from 2024-01-01. 

1 
The application fee will be paid in advance and is not refundable. The listing fee may change if the marketplace considers that a company 

needs an extended review. 

2 
Canceled process is when a company do not want to list at Spotlight, this fee will be charged beyond the application fee. 

3 
For companies that choose to list directly on Spotlight Select there is also an application fee. 


