

## **Price list – Spotlight**

SPOTLIGHT	SEK	DKK	NOK	EUR
Application fee <sup>1</sup> The fee includes financial and legal review as well as background checks.	195 000	140 000	195 000	19 500
Canceled process <sup>2</sup>	100 000	71 500	100 000	10 000
<ul> <li>Monthly fee, including</li> <li>Exchange fee</li> <li>Support regarding regulatory compliance and information provision.</li> <li>Press release system</li> <li>Insider logbook system</li> <li>News coverage by independent news agencies</li> <li>Investor relations website</li> </ul>	24 000	17 500	24 000	2 400
<ul> <li>Subscription service</li> <li>Independent analyze upon IPO</li> <li>Delisting fee</li> </ul>	140 000	100 000	140 000	14 000
Share Issue  Please note that the fee applies to all issues requiring a memorandum or prospectus, such as a preferential rights issue or general public distribution share issue.	45 000	32 000	45 000	4 500
Set-up fee for new instrument For example, TR, BTA, UR, BTU, TO.	12 000	8 600	12 000	1 200
Corporate events For example, split/merger/re-registration/name change.	12 000	8 600	12 000	1 200
SPOTLIGHT SELECT <sup>3</sup>				
Monthly fee, including  - As above and,  - Quarterly independent analyze  - Participating at yearly filmed investor event	33 000	23 500	33 000	3 300

Any price adjustments are communicated 30 days before they come into effect. This price list is valid from 2024-01-01.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> The application fee will be paid in advance and is not refundable. The listing fee may change if the marketplace considers that a company needs an extended review.

 $<sup>^2</sup>$  Canceled process is when a company do not want to list at Spotlight, this fee will be charged beyond the application fee.

 $<sup>^{3}</sup>$  For companies that choose to list directly on Spotlight Select there is also an application fee.